
PT. DR. SHIVSHAKTI LAL SHARMA AYURVED COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 

MALE 

FEMALE 

TOTAL 

KB 

89 

111 

200 

KC 

500 

582 

1082 

01 NOV 2025 TO 30 NOV 2025 

PK 

459 

449 

908 

IPD 

SKT 

128 

138 

266 

SRPT 

281 

281 

ST 

143 

121 

264 

VISH TOTAL 

1600 

1401 

3001 



PT. DR. SHIVSHAKTI LAL SHARMA AYURVED COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 

MALE 

FEMALE 

TOTAL 

KB 

112 

184 

296 

KC 

729 

841 

1570 

01 DEC 2025 TO 31 DEC 2025 

PK 

711 

662 

1373 

IPD 

SKT 

142 

154 

296 

SRPT 

366 

366 

ST 

179 

143 

322 

VISH 

0 

TOTAL 

1873 

2350 

4223 



PT. DR. SHIVSHAKTI LAL SHARMA AYURVED COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 

MALE 

FEMALE 

TOTAL 

KB 

158 

34 

192 

KC 

616 

91 

707 

01 JAN 2026 TO 31 JAN 2026 

PK 

440 

67 

507 

IPD 

SKT 

194 

33 

227 

SRPT 

266 

46 

312 

ST 

227 

36 

263 

VISH 

65 

13 

78 

TOTAL 

1966 

320 

2286 



PT. DR. SHIVSHAKTI LAL SHARMA AYURVED COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 

MALE 

FEMALE 

TOTAL 

KB 

147 

29 

176 

KC 

418 

74 

492 

01 FEB 2026 TO 28 FEB 2026 

PK 

298 

77 

375 

IPD 

SKT 

153 

31 

184 

SRPT 

229 

42 

271 

ST 

215 

39 

254 

VISH 

49 

57 

TOTAL 

1509 

300 

1809 
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